
Christmas Hours
Council  Customer Service

Devonport  City Counci l

Closed from 5pm Thursday 24 December 2020,
and reopen Monday 4 January 2021 (8am
phones, and 8.45am Customer Service Counter)

Service Tasmania
Thursday, 24 December: Open until 4pm
Friday, 25, Saturday 26 and Monday 28 December:
Closed
Tuesday, 29 December: normal trading resumes



Christmas Waste Collections
Devonport  City Counci l

Thursday, 24 December 2020 (instead of 

Thursday, 31 December 2020 (instead of

If your collection usually occurs on a Friday, please put
out your bin on Wednesday night as your bin will be
collected:

25 December 2020) rubbish and recycling,

1 January 2021) Rubbish only. Recycling will be
collected on Friday, 1 January 2021.



Spreyton Waste Transfer Station
Devonport  City Counci l

Friday 25 December: Closed
Saturday 26 December: Closed

New Years Week
Sunday 27 - Monday 28 December: 11am - 4pm
Tuesday 29 - Thursday 31 December:
7.30am -4pm
Friday 1 January: Closed

Devonport Cup Week 2021
Saturday 2 - Sunday 3 January: 11am - 4pm
Monday 4 - Tuesday 5 January: 7.30am - 4pm
Wednesday 6 January: 7.30am – 11am



Christmas Hours
paranaple arts centre

Devonport  City Counci l

Monday 21 December: 9am – 5pm
Tuesday 22 December: 9am – 5pm
Wednesday 23 December: 9am – 5pm
Thursday 24 December: 9am – 5pm
Friday 25 December: Closed
Saturday 26 December: Closed
Sunday 27 December: Closed



New Years/Devonport Cup Hours
paranaple arts centre

Devonport  City Counci l

New Years Week
Monday 28 December: 9am – 2pm
Tuesday 29 December: 9am – 5pm
Wednesday 30 December: 9am – 5pm
Thursday 31 December: 9am – 5pm
Friday 1 January: Closed
Saturday 2 January: 9am – 2pm
Sunday 3 January: Closed

Devonport Cup Week 2021
Monday 4 January: 9am – 5pm
Tuesday 5 January: 9am – 5pm
Wednesday 6 January: 9am – 11am
Thursday 7 January: 9am – 5pm
Friday 8 January: 9am – 5pm



Christmas Hours
Bass Strait Maritime Centre

Devonport  City Counci l

Currently open Saturdays and Sundays
Saturday 26 December: 10am - 3pm
Sunday 27 December: 10am – 3pm

Above hours are for the Maritime Museum, please
contact Marion Storm Cafe for their Christmas
operating hours 0484 284 053



Christmas Hours
Devonport Recreation Centres

Devonport  City Counci l

Devonport Recreation Centre, 
34 Forbes Street Devonport
Closes Friday 18 December 2020, 3pm
Re-opening Monday 11 January 2021, 9am

East Devonport Recreation and Function Centre,
Carolyn Street, East Devonport 
Stadium will close Friday 18 December 2020, 3pm
Re-opening Monday 11 January 2021, 9am
(Meeting rooms and function space closed until further
notice)


